
Date Friday 5:00pm - 9:00pm Saturday 1:30pm - 5:30pm Saturday 9:00am - 1:00pm Wednesday 5:00pm - 9:00pm

CS 6375 - Machine Learning
Professor: Anurag Nagar

Mode: In Person

CS 6375 - Machine Learning
Professor: Anurag Nagar

Mode: In Person

SE 6388 - Software Project Planning & Management
Professor: Yi Zhao
Mode: In Person

SE 6388 - Software Project Planning & 
Management

Professor: Yi Zhao
Mode: In Person

Wednesday, June 12 6/12/2023
Friday/Saturday, June 14, 15
Friday/Saturday, June 28, 29 6/26/2023
Friday/Saturday, July 12, 13 7/10/2023
Friday/Saturday, July 19, 20 7/17/2023
Friday/Saturday, August 2, 3 7/31/2023

UTD Summer 2024 First Day Tuesday, May 28, 2024
UTD Summer 2024 Census  Day Wednesday, June 12
UTD Summer 2024 Last Day Wednesday, August 7

Note: Juneteenth, Wednesday, June 19.
Note: Independence Day, Thursday, July 4.
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